w w w . t i z i m p l e m e n t s . c o m  t i z @ t i z . p l
 S E R I A  F R E ZÓ W  H S X
- CUTTERS
WPRX
WPSX
HSX
Available for General Steels(~HRc50), Hardened Steels(up to
HRc65) and Graphite

WPRX P141 ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
BALL INSERTS PŁYTKI OKRĄGŁEWPRX
Code Kod
RE D H S
PVD Coated
Pokrycie PVD
Diamond Coated
Pokrycie diamentowe
For General Material
Ogólnego zastosowania
For Hardened Material
Do stali hartowanej
For Graphite
Do grafitu
WPRX0800204P121 WPRX0800204P131 WPRX0800204P141 R4.0 8.0 8 2.4
WPRX1000305P121 WPRX1000305P131 WPRX1000305P141 R5.0 10.0 9.5 2.7
WPRX1200306P121 WPRX1200306P131 WPRX1200306P141 R6.0 12.0 11 3.2
WPRX1600408P121 WPRX1600408P131 WPRX1600408P141 R8.0 16.0 13 4.2
WPRX2000510P121 WPRX2000510P131 WPRX2000510P141 R10.0 20.0 16 5.2
WPRX2500612P121 WPRX2500612P131 WPRX2500612P141 R12.5 25.0 19.5 6.2
WPRX3000715P121 WPRX3000715P131 WPRX3000715P141 R15.0 30.0 23.5 7.2
WPRX3200716P121 WPRX3200716P131 WPRX3200716P141 R16.0 32.0 24.5 7.2
• Indexable Ball End Mill for economic use.
• Three Types of Inserts are available.
 - For General Purpose (~HRc50).
 - For Hardened Material (HRc40~HRc65).

LU
OAL
ALFA
LU
OAL
Code
Kod DC DCON APMX LU OAL DN ALFA Wrench No.
Nr. Klucza
Screw No.
Nr. Śruby
M510B0802T12090WP08
8.0 12
12 35 90
7.2
4°43' W211 SC312
M510B0802T12110WP08 25 55 110 3°37' W211 SC312
M510B1002T12090WP10
10.0 12
15 35 90
9
2°51' W213 SC313
M510B1002T12110WP10 30 55 110 2°17' W213 SC313
M510B1202T16110WP12 12.0 16 17 55 110 10.5 3°23' W213 SC314
M510B1602T20125WP16 16.0 20 20 65 125 14.5 2°51' W214 SC315
M510B2002T25145WP20 20.0 25 25 75 145 18 3°26' W215 SC316
M510B2502T32170WP25 25.0 32 30 90 170 22.5 4°03' W216 SC317
M510B3002T32195WP30 30.0 32.0 32 40 110 195 27 1°38' W217 SC318
Code
Kod DC DCON LU OAL DN Wrench No.
Nr. Klucza
Screw No.
Nr. Śruby
M520B1202T12090WP12
12.0 12.0
35 90
10.5
W213 SC314
M520B1202T12110WP12 55 110 W213 SC314
M520B1602T16095WP16
16.0 16.0
35 95
14.5
W214 SC315
M520B1602T16125WP16 65 125 W214 SC315
M520B2002T20110WP20
20.0 20.0
40 110
18
W241 SC316
M520B2002T20145WP20 75 145 W241 SC316
M520B2502T25125WP25
25.0 25.0
45 125
22.5
W216 SC317
M520B2502T25170WP25 90 170 W216 SC317
M520B3202T32140WP32
30.0, 32.0 32.0
55 140
27
W217 SC318
M520B3202T32195WP32 110 195 W217 SC318
MILLING   FREZOWANIE
BALL HOLDERS - CARBIDE UCHWYTY POD PŁYTKI OKRĄGŁE - WĘGLIKOWEM525
• Equal tool rigidity with solid carbide end mill makes the stable-
and high finishing machining with the less vibration.
• The high finishing machining for the deeper part of mold.
• The tool's life of carbide ball holders is longer than steel holder.
• Shrink Fit Holding system can be applied.
• Upon request, the worn holder is able to be fixed.
• Jednakowa sztywność na całej długości narzędzia pozwala na stabilną obróbkę
przy zmniejszonych drganiach.
• Obróbka szybkościowa gniazd form nawet na wysokim wysięgu.
• Żywotność płytek w uchwytach węglikowych jest wyższa niż w przypadku
uchwytów stalowych.
• Możliwość zamocowania w uchwycie termokurczliwym.
• Na życzenie klientów, regenerujemy zużyte uchwyty węglikowe.
Code
Kod DC DCON APMX LU OAL DN Length Type
Typ długości
Wrench No.
Nr. Klucza
Screw No.
Nr. Śrubki
M525B0802T08130WP08 8.0 8 12 25 130 7.7 Long/Długi W211 SC312
M525B1002T10140WP10 10.0 10 15 30 140 9.7 Long/Długi W212 SC313
M525B1202T12150WP12 12.0 12 17 35 150 11.7 Long/Długi W213 SC314
M525B1602T16200WP16 16.0 16 20 50 200 15.7 Long/Długi W214 SC315
M525B2002T20200WP20 20.0 20 25 60 200 19.7 Long/Długi W241 SC316
M525B2502T25200WP25 25.0 25 30 75 200 24.7 Long/Długi W216 SC317
M525B3202T32250WP32 30.0
32.0 32 40 90 250 29.7 Long/Długi W217 SC318
APMX
LU

OAL
ALFA
APMX
LU
OAL
Code
Kod DC DCON APMX LU OAL DN ALFA Wrench No.
Nr. Klucza
Screw No.
Nr. Śruby
M530B0802T12100WP08
8.0 12 10
22 100
6.7
9° W211 SC312
M530B0802T12130WP08 50 130 2°43' W211 SC312
M530B1002T12100WP10
10.0 12 13
25 100
8.6
4°45' W212 SC313
M530B1002T12150WP10 50 150 1°32' W212 SC313
M530B1202T16160WP12 12.0
13.0 16 15 60 160 10.2 2°32' W213 SC314
Code
Kod DC DCON APMX LU OAL DN Wrench No.
Nr. Klucza
Screw No.
Nr. Śruby
M535B1202T12110WP12 12.0, 13.0 12 13 30 110 11 W213 SC314
M535B1602T16130WP16
16.0, 17.0 16 15
50 130
15
W214 SC315
M535B1602T16165WP16 65 165 W214 SC315
M535B2002T20140WP20
20.0, 21.0 20 18
60 140
19
W241 SC316
M535B2002T20180WP20 80 180 W241 SC316
M535B2502T25150WP25
25.0, 26.0 25 23
70 150
24
W216 SC317
M535B2502T25200WP25 90 200 W216 SC317
M535B3002T32160WP30
30.0 32 27
80 160
29
W217 SC318
M535B3002T32220WP30 100 220 W217 SC318
M535B3202T32160WP32
32.0 32 28
80 160
31
W217 SC318
M535B3202T32220WP32 100 220 W217 SC318
MILLING   FREZOWANIE
• Make sure to clean the insert and insert seat.
• Należy oczyścić dokładnie płytkę oraz gniazdo płytki.